
 

 
South Carolina Women’s Basketball  
2011-12 Non-Conference Schedule 

 
 
Fri., Nov. 4 Limestone (Exh.) Columbia, S.C.  
Fri., Nov. 11 at Illinois Champaign, Ill.  
Mon., Nov. 14 Alabama A&M Columbia, S.C.  
Thu., Nov. 17 at Clemson Clemson, S.C.  
Sun., Nov. 20 Penn State (DH) Columbia, S.C.  
Wed., Nov. 23 College of Charleston Columbia, S.C.  
Sun., Nov. 27 Presbyterian Columbia, S.C.  
Wed., Nov. 30 at Xavier Cincinnati Ohio  
Sun., Dec. 4 at NC State Raleigh, N.C.  
Sun., Dec. 11 Furman Columbia, S.C.  
Wed., Dec. 14 South Carolina State Columbia, S.C.  
 

Carolinas Challenge  
Sun., Dec. 18 vs. North Carolina Myrtle Beach, S.C.  
 
Wed., Dec. 21 Savannah State (DH) Columbia, S.C.  
Wed., Dec. 28 at Drexel Philadelphia, Pa.  
 

SEC Tournament 
Thu., Mar. 1 First Round Nashville, Tenn. TBA 
Fri., Mar. 2 Quarterfinals Nashville, Tenn. TBA 
Sat., Mar. 3 Semifinals Nashville, Tenn. TBA 
Sun., Mar. 4 Final Nashville, Tenn. TBA 
 
* indicates SEC game 
All Times Listed as Eastern 
 
Television outlet listed in parentheses – FSCR is Fox Sports Carolinas; FSN is Fox Sports South, Fox Sports 
Southwest and Sun Sports; SECN is SEC Network; CSS is Charter Sports Southeast. 


